Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS C	ARD	ON	PRINCI	AL F	RONT	AGE	OF	WORK	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	d	С		u_bu		ECTIO					
Attached				P	EHV			Permit 1	Number:	071272	1
This is to certify	that Change of	d Linda & Lav f Ownership f		resider		ondom			PINIT	SSUED	
has permission 293 STATE AT	to ST					C		OIDOL		9 2001	11
of the prov	hat the pers visions of th uction, mair	e Statute	s of I		id or the ildings a	Land	ces of	the Ch	ty of J	Portland	with all egulating on file in
this depar							luies,		CILL	ppileation	
	ublic Works for s if nature of work ation.		g L	fication n and w re this ed or JR NO	en permi Iding or	in mus on procu it there osed-in. UIRED.		procur	ed by c	of occupanc owner before ereof is occup	this build-
	R REQUIRED APPI										
Health Dept.									,	1	
Appeal Board Other							1	1/2/	07 /	DO NI	~
	Department Name							Director	- Building	Inspection Services	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

· · · ·

Scanned Closed 4/11/08

-	l <b>aine - Building or Use</b> 94101 Tel: (207) 874-870			11/7/07	036 D	01001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	5, Fax. (207) 674-671	Owner Address:				
293 STATE ST		nda & Lavoie Chris	291 State Street	+ #2	Phone: 207-939-	1806	
Business Name:	Contractor Nam		Contractor Addres		Phone		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	····-·	Permit Type:			Zone:	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	r none:			nership - Condo (	Conversion	F-L	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	<u>,                                     </u>	
3 Unit Residential	3 Unit Reside	3 Unit Residential - Change of		\$675.00 \$675.00			
	ezal use: 3 du ( pe	tom 3 unit residential to ninium $m_1 \sum c_2 - c_{S(4)}$	FIRE DEPT:		SPECTION: se Group: $R - 2$ $\Box BC$ gnature: $(1/7/3)$ CT (P.A.D.) ed w/Conditions	Туре:(5 <b>В</b> -ДОО)	
Proposed Project Description Change of Ownership fr	n: om 3 unit residential to 3 un	t Condominium	Apart M Signature: Creac	Chaz si	gnature: (1/7/0)	CIN	
			Action: App	roved Approv	ed w/Conditions	Denied	
			Signature:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	T	Zonir	g Approval			
ldobson	10/09/2007						
<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.</li> </ol>		Special Zone or Revie		s Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation ソイネ Not in District or Landma	
2. Building permits do septic or electrical	o not include plumbing, work.	Wetland	Misce	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review	
within six (6) mont	e void if work is not started hs of the date of issuance.	Flood Zone	Cond	itional Use	🗌 Requires Re	Requires Review	
False information n permit and stop all	nay invalidate a building work	Subdivision	Interpretation		Approved		
	$\land$	Site Plan		oved	Approved w	Conditions/	
	CUED	Maj _ Minor _ MM [] + 11 [] - 12 - 14 Date: 11 [] + 14 - 14		d	Denied Any ext	constant	
	11500	Date: 11/6/02. 14	Date:		Date: 10 VILS	a separa	
PERM	NOV OF POSTLAND	2			Denied Any cxl Date: reguines review thre His	bre Pre	
	NON DOUTINE						
$\setminus$	NA MARK	CERTIFICATI					

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

		OF PORTLAND, MAINE	nn.
2 PESURGAR	-	ent of Building Inspection	
	Vertiticat	e of Occu	pancy
APITATIS POT	LOCATION	293 STATE ST	<b>CBL</b> 036 D001001
sued to Mansfield Linda & La	voie Chris	Date of Iss	<b>ue</b> 04/15/2008
This is to certify that	the building, premises,	or part thereof, at the	above location, built — altered
bstantially to requirements o ccupancy or use, limited or oth	f Zoning Ordinance and nerwise, as indicated belo	Building Code of the Cow.	tion, has been found to conform City, and is hereby approved for
PORTION OF BUILDING 291 State Street, Un		<del>~_</del>	ED OCCUPANCY
		Use Gro	Family Condominium oup: R-2 5B, IBC, 2003
niting Conditions: This appro	oves a change of ownership		to certify building code compliance.
11	0 1	5	
nis certificate supersedes			
rtificate issued	11 - Participante		
proved:	and the second		
11.11.5 1.3.	f Corres		
(Date) Inspector		Insp	ector of Buildings
and a set of the set of	an an in a start and a start of the second start and the second start of the second start of the second start a	$(z_{i},z_{i}) \in \mathbb{R}^{2}$ , we can be defined by the second sec	<mark>na den antal antal an 1966 antal Antal</mark>
an an an an an an an an an ann an an Ann Air an Ann Air ann an Ann Air ann an Ann an Ann an Ann an Ann an Ann a	CITY (	OF PORTLAND, MAINE	na an an Anna an Anna ann an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna
RESURGAN		OF PORTLAND, MAINE ent of Building Inspectio	<u>na na manda kana kana kana kana kana kana kana </u>
	Departm		
	Departm	ent of Building Inspection	
sued to Mansfield Linda & La	Departm Certificat LOCATION	ent of Building Inspection te of Occu 293 STATE ST	ipancy
_	Departm <b>Certificat</b> LOCATION Avoie Chris	ent of Building Inspection te of Decision 293 STATE ST Date of Iss	CBL 036 D001001 Sue 04/15/2008
<b>U</b> his is to certify that changed as to use under Buil bstantially to requirements o coupancy or use, limited or oth	Departm <b>Certificat</b> <b>LOCATION</b> twoie Chris the building, premises, ding Permit No. 07-127 f Zoning Ordinance and herwise, as indicated below	ent of Building Inspection 293 STATE ST Date of Iss or part thereof, at the 2 , has had final inspec Building Code of the Cow.	CBL 036 D001001 Sue 04/15/2008 above location, built — altered tion, has been found to conform City, and is hereby approved for
<b>This is to certify</b> that changed as to use under Buil bstantially to requirements of coupancy or use, limited or oth PORTION OF BUILDING	Departm <b>Certificat</b> <b>LOCATION</b> twoie Chris the building, premises, ding Permit No. 07-127 f Zoning Ordinance and herwise, as indicated below	ent of Building Inspection 293 STATE ST Date of Ise or part thereof, at the 2 , has had final inspect Building Code of the Cow. <u>APPROV</u>	CBL 036 D001001 Sue 04/15/2008 above location, built — altered tion, has been found to conform City, and is hereby approved for
<b>Upis is to certify</b> that changed as to use under Buil bstantially to requirements o coupancy or use, limited or oth	Departm <b>Certificat</b> <b>LOCATION</b> twoie Chris the building, premises, ding Permit No. 07-127 f Zoning Ordinance and herwise, as indicated below	ent of Building Inspection 293 STATE ST Date of Isc or part thereof, at the 2 , has had final inspect Building Code of the Cow. <u>APPROV</u> Single Use Gr	CBL 036 D001001 Sue 04/15/2008 above location, built — altered tion, has been found to conform City, and is hereby approved for
<b>This is to certify</b> that changed as to use under Buil bstantially to requirements of cupancy or use, limited or oth <u>PORTION OF BUILDING</u> 293 State Street	Departm <b>Certificat</b> <b>LOCATION</b> avoie Chris the building, premises, ding Permit No. 07-127 f Zoning Ordinance and herwise; as indicated below G OR PREMISES	ent of Building Inspection 293 STATE ST Date of Ise or part thereof, at the 2 , has had final inspect Building Code of the Cow. <u>APPROV</u> Single Use Gr Type:	CBL 036 D001001 Sue 04/15/2008 above location, built — altered tion, has been found to conform City, and is hereby approved for <u>VED OCCUPANCY</u> Family Condominium oup: R-2
<b>This is to certify</b> that changed as to use under Build obstantially to requirements of coupancy or use, limited or oth <u>PORTION OF BUILDING</u> 293 State Street	Departm <b>Certificat</b> <b>LOCATION</b> avoie Chris the building, premises, ding Permit No. 07-127 f Zoning Ordinance and herwise; as indicated below G OR PREMISES	ent of Building Inspection 293 STATE ST Date of Ise or part thereof, at the 2 , has had final inspect Building Code of the Cow. <u>APPROV</u> Single Use Gr Type:	CBL 036 D001001 Sue 04/15/2008 above location, built — altered tion, has been found to conform City, and is hereby approved for <u>VED OCCUPANCY</u> Family Condominium oup: R-2 5B, IBC, 2003
- changed as to use under Buil abstantially to requirements of ccupancy or use, limited or oth <u>PORTION OF BUILDING</u> 293 State Street	Departm <b>Certificat</b> <b>LOCATION</b> avoie Chris the building, premises, ding Permit No. 07-127 f Zoning Ordinance and herwise; as indicated below G OR PREMISES	ent of Building Inspection 293 STATE ST Date of Ise or part thereof, at the 2 , has had final inspect Building Code of the Cow. <u>APPROV</u> Single Use Gr Type:	CBL 036 D001001 Sue 04/15/2008 above location, built — altered tion, has been found to conform City, and is hereby approved for <u>VED OCCUPANCY</u> Family Condominium oup: R-2 5B, IBC, 2003
This is to certify that changed as to use under Build obstantially to requirements of coupancy or use, limited or oth <u>PORTION OF BUILDING</u> 293 State Street miting Conditions: This appro-	Departm <b>Certificat</b> <b>LOCATION</b> avoie Chris the building, premises, ding Permit No. 07-127 f Zoning Ordinance and herwise; as indicated below G OR PREMISES	ent of Building Inspection 293 STATE ST Date of Ise or part thereof, at the 2 , has had final inspect Building Code of the Cow. <u>APPROV</u> Single Use Gr Type:	CBL 036 D001001 Sue 04/15/2008 above location, built — altered tion, has been found to conform City, and is hereby approved for <u>VED OCCUPANCY</u> Family Condominium oup: R-2 5B, IBC, 2003 to certify building code compliance.

(Date) Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar. CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy



LOCATION 293 STATE ST

CBL 036 D001001

Issued to Mansfield Linda & Lavoie Chris

Date of Issue 04/15/2008

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered

- changed as to use under Building Permit No. 07-1272, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

291 State Street, Unit 2

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single Family Condominium Use Group: R-2 Type: 5B, IBC, 2003

Limiting Conditions: This approves a change of ownership only and is not intended to certify building code compliance.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued Approved: 04/14/ (Date) Inspector Inspector of Buildings Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.